
Department ESAP Agency Coordinator Agency Coordinator Email 
Agriculture Karen Douglas Karen.Douglass@tn.gov 

Alcoholic Beverage Commission Cadance Jones candance.jones@tn.gov
Arts Commission Cadance Jones candance.jones@tn.gov
Board of Parole Holly Spinks holly.spinks@tn.gov

Bureau of Workers' Compensation Cadance Jones candance.jones@tn.gov
Children's Service Martha Shirk, Samantha Ecker Martha.Shirk@tn.gov, Samantha.Ecker@tn.gov

Comm. On Intr'Gov Relations April Scivally April.A.Scivally@tn.gov
Commerce & Insurance Don Coleman Don.Coleman@tn.gov

Comptroller of the Treasury Lela Shadrick Lela.Shadrick@cot.tn.gov
Correction Heather Stanford heather.stanford@tn.gov

Disability & Aging Alejandra Black-Ramos Alejandra.Black-Ramos@tn.gov 
DIDD Renee Johnson Renee.G.Johnson@tn.gov

District Attorneys Generals Conference Tiffany Crawford tmcrawford@tndagc.gov
District Public Defender Conference Tammy Rather Tammy.Rather@tn.gov

Economic & Community Development Leslie Hathaway Leslie.Hathaway@tn.gov
Education Deya Maldas Deya.maldas@tn.gov

Environment and Conservation Nick Ragsdale Nick.W.Ragsdale@TN.gov 
Executive (Governor's Office) Cadance Jones candance.jones@tn.gov

Finance & Administration David Sledge David.sledge@tn.gov 
Savita Boutot Savita.Boutot@tn.gov

Trena Maynard Trena.Maynard@tn.gov
Financial Instutions Cadance Jones candance.jones@tn.gov

General Services Danyl Gillette Danyl.Gillette@tn.gov
Health Wendy Barrickman wendy.barrickman@tn,gov

Health Services & Development Agency Cadance Jones candance.jones@tn.gov
Higher Education Commission/TN Student Assistance Corp Michelle Peieplow michelle.pieplow@tn.gov

David Heithcock david.heithcock@tn.gov
Human Resources Danyl Gillette Danyl.Gillette@tn.gov

Human Rights Commission Cadance Jones candance.jones@tn.gov
Human Services Krissy Brassell krissy.brassell@tn.gov

Labor & Workforce Development Kenyatta Head Kenyatta.J.Head@tn.gov
Legislative Breanna Delabre breanna.delabre@capitol.tn.gov

Mental Health Greg Blackburn greg.blackburn@tn.gov
Military Graham Mckissic Graham.Mckissic@tn.gov

Keisha Jeter Keisha.jeter@tn.gov
Office of TN attorney General Renee Doyle renee.doyle@ag.tn.gov

Post Conviction Defenders Conf. Traci Pointer pointert@tnpcdo.net
Revenue Teisha Taylor tiesha.n.taylor@tn.gov

Safety & Homeland Security Ashton Rowland  Ashton.Rowland@tn.gov
Secretary of State Regina Forsythe regina.forsythe@tnsos.gov

State Museum Cadance Jones candance.jones@tn.gov
Supreme Court Stephanie Holliday Stephanie.Holliday@tncourts.gov

TennCare Jennifer Matthews Jennifer.C.Matthews@tn.gov
Tennessee Public Utility Commission Jaclyn Hammons, Ashlee Hatfield jaclyn.hammons@tn.gov, ashlee.hatfield@tn.gov
Tennessee State Board of Education Ali Gaffey ali.gaffey@tn.gov

TN Arts Commission Cadance Jones candance.jones@tn.gov
TN Board of Regents April Preston April.Preston@tbr.edu

TN Bureau of Investigation Dana Edwards Dana.Edwards@tn.gov
TN Commission on Aging & Disability Cadance Jones candance.jones@tn.gov
TN Commission on Children & Youth Cadance Jones candance.jones@tn.gov

TN Corrections Institute Cadance Jones candance.jones@tn.gov
TN Higher Education Commission David Heithcock David.Heithcock@tn.gov
TN Housing Development Agency Cathy Salazer csalazer@thda.org

TN Regulatory Authority Ashlee Hatfield Ashlee.Hatfield@tn.gov
TN Student Assistance Corp. David Heithcock David.Heithcock@tn.gov

TN Wildlife Resource Agency Denise Briggs denise.briggs@tn.gov
Tourist Development Sharon Reed Sharon.Reed@tn.gov

Transportation Mark Prange Mark.Prange@tn.gov

Treasury Quincy Acklin, Jamie Formont, Lindsey 
Ortner

quincy.acklin@tn.gov, jamie.formont@tn.gov. 
lindsey.ortner@tn.gov

TRICOR Lacey Houston lacey.houston@tn.gov
Veterans Services Dolores Keene Dolores.A.Keene@tn.gov
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